:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10387513

Nov 13, 2024 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 324,609 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 19152 - 0.018930022 ETH®
59.45 USD

2 19153 - 0.019528669 ETH®
61.33 USD

3 19154 - 0.019533661 ETH®
61.35 USD

4 19155 - 0.065845333 ETH®
206.81 USD

S 19157 - 0.018050573 ETH®
56.69 USD

6 19159 - 0.018913264 ETH®
59.40 USD

7 19163 - 0.065677840 ETH®
206.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10387513
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/324609
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19152
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19153
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19154
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19155
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19157
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19159
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19163

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

19164

19165

19166

19167

19168

19169

19170

19171

19172

Validator Id

1643737

Amount

0.019540525
61.37 USD

0.019522233
61.31 USD

0.019574494
61.48 USD

0.019346228
60.76 USD

0.019420978
60.99 USD

0.019422973
61.00 USD

0.019416713
60.98 USD

0.019395725
60.92 USD

0.019427832
61.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.046392538

145.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19164
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19165
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19166
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19167
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19168
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19169
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19170
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19171
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/19172
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1643737

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



