

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 15:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10387513</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 13, 2024 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,609</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>19152</u>	- 0.018930022 ETH ③ 59.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>19153</u>	- 0.019528669 ETH ⊘ 61.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>19154</u>	- 0.019533661 ETH ⊘ 61.35 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>19155</u>	- 0.065845333 ETH ⊘ 206.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>19157</u>	- 0.018050573 ETH ⊘ 56.69 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>19159</u>	- 0.018913264 ETH 🐼 59.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>19163</u>	- 0.065677840 ETH 🐼 206.28 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>19164</u>	- 0.019540525 ETH ⊘ 61.37 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>19165</u>	- 0.019522233 ETH ⊘ 61.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>19166</u>	- 0.019574494 ETH ⊘ 61.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>19167</u>	- 0.019346228 ETH ③ 60.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>19168</u>	- 0.019420978 ETH ⊘ 60.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>19169</u>	- 0.019422973 ETH ⊘ 61.00 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>19170</u>	- 0.019416713 ETH ⊘ 60.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>19171</u>	- 0.019395725 ETH ⊘ 60.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>19172</u>	- 0.019427832 ETH ⊘ 61.02 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1643737	+ 0.046392538 ETH ⊘

145.71 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.